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Beer & Cider

Draught Bottled
Asahi £3.20 / £5.80 Budweiser
Peroni £3.10 / £5.60 Becks Blue
Grolsch £3.10 / £5.60 Brewdog Punk IPA
Curious Brew £3.10 / £5.60 Desperados
Whitstable Pale Ale  £3.10 / £5.60 Corona
Guinness £3.10 / £5.60 Rekordelig
Curious Apple £3.10 / £5.60 Old Mout Cider
Gin

Gordons £3.30 / £5.50
Tanqueray £3.50 / £5.80

Bombay Sapphire £3.50 / £5.80
Hendrick’s £3.80 / £6.80

Larios Rose £3.80 / £6.80

Chapel Down Bacchus £4.80 / £8.30

Chapel Down Pinot Noir £4.80 / £8.30

Chase Pink Grapefruit £4.30 / £7.80

Warner's Rhubarb Gin £4.30 / £7.80

Vodka

Smirnoff £3.50 / £6.10

Grey Goose £4.80 / £8.80

Brandy

Courvoisier VS £4.10 / £7.30

Remy Martin VSOP £6.00 / £11.30
Hennessy £5.00 / £8.00

Port & Sherry

Kopke LBV
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Harvey's Amontillado

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.00
£2.80
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.40
£5.40

Soft Drinks

Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi
Lemonade

Lime & Soda

Sparkling Water

Still Water

Juice (Different flavours)
Folkington's Juice
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Red-bull

Rum

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana Club 3

Tequila

Jose Cuervo
Tequila Rose

Whiskey

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Bushmills 12y

Makers Mark

Monkey Shoulder
Talisker

Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Laphroaig

£2.40 / £3.90
£2.40 / £3.70
£1.00 / £1.80

£2.40 / £4.00
£2.40 / £4.00
£2.40 / £3.70
£3.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£2.40

£3.40

£3.70 / £6.30
£3.70 / £6.30
£3.70 / £6.30
£3.70 / £6.30

£3.90 / £6.90
£3.90 / £6.90

£4.10 / £6.70
£3.90 / £6.80

£3.80 / £6.50

£4.90 / £9.10

£4.10 / £7.50
£5.00 / £9.30
£4.40 / £7.90
£4.60 / £8.20
£5.50 / £10.10
£5.90 / £11.00
£5.50 / £10.00
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White Wine

Woolamia Chardonnay - Australia

Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Bella Giuliana Pinot Grigio - Italy

Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Red Wine

Vina Arroba Tempranillo - Spain
Espinos Y Cardos Merlot - Chile
Pascual Toso Estate Malbec - Argentina
Solar Teules Rioja Crianza - Spain
Woolamia Shiraz - Australia

Rosé Wine

Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé - USA
Saint Louis de Provence Rosé - France

Sparkling & Champagne

Bella Giuliana Prosecco

Lunetta Prosecco Rosé

Mercier Brut

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé

LOUNGE BAR & KITCHEN
EST 2016

Weee Lf)

175ml / 250ml

£4.25 / £5.80
£4.55 / £6.50
£5.50 / £7.00
£7.30 / £8.80

£4.25 / £5.80
£4.55 / £6.50
£7.80 / £10.00
£4.55 / £6.50

£4.25 / £5.80
£6.00 / £7.50

£6.50 (200ml)

Bottle

£16.50
£19.50
£21.00
£26.00

£16.50
£19.50
£30.00
£25.00
£23.00

£16.50
£22.00

£25.00
£25.00
£45.00
£60.00
£75.00



