

Drinks Menu

Beer & Cider

Draught

£3.20 / £5.80
£3.10 / £5.60
£3.10 / £5.60
£3.10 / £5.60
£3.10 / £5.60
£3.10 / £5.60
£3.10 / £5.60

Bottled

Budweiser	£4.00
Becks Blue	£2.80
Brewdog Punk IPA	£4.50
Desperados	£4.50
Corona	£4.00
Rekordelig	£5.40
Old Mout Cider	£5.40

Soft Drinks

Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi Lemonade	£2.40 / £3.90 £2.40 / £3.70
Lime & Soda	£1.00 / £1.80
Sparkling Water	£2.40 / £4.00
Still Water	£2.40 / £4.00
Juice (Different flavours)	£2.40 / £3.70
Folkington's Juice	£3.40
Schweppes Ginger Ale	£2.40
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	£2.40
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.40
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£2.40
Red-bull	£3.40

Gin

Gordons £3.30 / £5.50 £3.50 / £5.80 Tanqueray **Bombay Sapphire** £3.50 / £5.80 Hendrick's £3.80 / £6.80 £3.80 / £6.80 Larios Rose £4.80 / £8.30 Chapel Down Bacchus Chapel Down Pinot Noir £4.80 / £8.30 Chase Pink Grapefruit £4.30 / £7.80 Warner's Rhubarb Gin £4.30 / £7.80

Vodka

Smirnoff	£3.50 / £6.10
Grey Goose	£4.80 / £8.80

Brandy

Courvoisier VS	£4.10 / £7.30
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.00 / £11.30
Hennessy	£5.00 / £8.00

Port & Sherry

Kopke LBV	£4.00
Harvey's Bristol Cream	£4.00
Harvey's Amontillado	£4.50

Rum

Bacardi White	£3.70 / £6.30
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.70 / £6.30
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.70 / £6.30
Havana Club 3	£3.70 / £6.30

Tequila

Jose Cuervo	£3.90 / £6.90
Tequila Rose	£3.90 / £6.90

Whiskey

Jameson	£4.10 / £6.70
Jack Daniels	£3.90 / £6.80
Famous Grouse	£3.80 / £6.50
Glenfiddich	£4.90 / £9.10
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.10 /£7.50
Bushmills 12y	£5.10 / £9.30
Makers Mark	£4.40 / £7.90
Monkey Shoulder	£4.60 / £8.20
Talisker	£5.50 / £10.10
Auchentoshan 3 Wood	£5.90 / £11.00
Laphroaig	£5.50 / £10.00



Wine List

White Wine	175ml / 250ml	Bottle
Woolamia Chardonnay - Australia Espinos Y Cardos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile Bella Giuliana Pinot Grigio - Italy Sugar Loaf Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£4.25 / £5.80 £4.55 / £6.50 £5.50 / £7.00 £7.30 / £8.80	£16.50 £19.50 £21.00 £26.00
Red Wine		
Vina Arroba Tempranillo - Spain Espinos Y Cardos Merlot - Chile Pascual Toso Estate Malbec - Argentina Solar Teules Rioja Crianza - Spain Woolamia Shiraz - Australia	£4.25 / £5.80 £4.55 / £6.50 £7.80 / £10.00 £4.55 / £6.50	£16.50 £19.50 £30.00 £25.00 £23.00
Rosé Wine		
Wildwood Zinfandel Rosé - USA Saint Louis de Provence Rosé - France	£4.25 / £5.80 £6.00 / £7.50	£16.50 £22.00
Sparkling & Champagne		
Bella Giuliana Prosecco Lunetta Prosecco Rosé Mercier Brut Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Rosé	£6.50 (200ml)	£25.00 £25.00 £45.00 £60.00 £75.00